
PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 98675108

Data publicarii	11.06.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 222,28 RON - 222,28 RON

Descriere: 043373 FILTRU AER 2 X 33.61=67.22 LEI F.TVA 043724 MANSON 10 X 2.52=25.20 LEI F.TVA 043725 SAIBA 5 X 2.94=14.70 LEI F.TVA 003847 PIULITA 4 X 1.68=6.72 LEI F.TVA 011092 SURUB 4 X 2.94=11.76 LEI F.TVA 000047 ULEI 2 TIMPI 1.5 X 39.24=58.86 LEI F.TVA 000009 BUJIE 1 X 15.97=15.97 LEI F.TVA 000006 SORB 1 X 21.85 =21.85 LEI F.TVA
